310
LE
D
 U
P
G
R
A

184-188W for 700mA AR/STL/ET
Note: Refer to LED Upgrade Kit Spec Sheets
for complete ordering information
Consult DLC Website for current qualified
product listings.
312
LE
D
 U
P
G
R
A
D
E
 K
IT
WP9S/SAR/STS/SET/CC17/SRS1/NSL/BNS/RA17/BE17/AE17/LE19/WD14
HID to LED Upgrade Kit PicoEmitter®
Curvilinear Small
CC17-LED-KIT1E35 Type I
CC17-LED-KIT2E35 Type II
CC17-LED-KIT3E35 Type III
CC17-LED-KIT4E35 Type IV
CC17-LED-KIT5E35 Type V
CC17-LED-KITLE35 One Way, Left
CC17-LED-KITRE35 One Way, Right
Solitaire Small
SRS1-LED-KIT1E35 Type I
SRS1-LED-KIT2E35 Type II
SRS1-LED-KIT3E35 Type III

Back
Note: Refer to LED Upgrade Kit Spec Sheets
for complete ordering information
Consult DLC Website for current qualified
product listings.
CATALOG NUMBER
WP9S-LED-KIT3E35
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
60L5K240
313
LE
D
 U
P
G
R
A
D
E
 K
IT
WP9L/AR/STL/ET/CC21/RA25/BE21/AE21/WD18
HID to LED Upgrade Kit PicoEmitter®
CATALOG NUMBER
Curvilinear Large
CC21-LED-KIT1E35 Type I
CC21-LED-KIT2E35 Type II
CC21-LED-KIT3E35 Type III
CC21-LED-KIT4E35 Type IV
CC21-LED-KIT5E35 Type V
CC21-LED-KITLE35 One Way, Left
CC21-LED-KITRE35 One Way, Right
Era Large
RA25-LED-KIT1E35 Type I
RA25-LED-KIT2E35 Type II
RA25-LED-KIT3E35 Type III
RA25-LED-KIT4E35 Type IV
RA25-LED-KIT5E35 Type V
RA25-LED-KITLE35 One Way, Left
RA25-LED-KITRE35 One Way, Right
Era Bell Large
BE21-LED-KIT1E35 Type I
BE21-LED-KIT2E35 Type II
BE21-LED-KIT3E35 Type III
BE21-LED-KIT4E35 Type IV
BE21-LED-KIT5E35 Type V
BE21-LED-KITLE35 One Way, Left
BE21-LED-KITRE35 One Way, Right
Era Acorn Large
AE21-LED-KIT1E35 Type I
AE21-LED-KIT2E35 Type II
AE21-LED-KIT3E35 Type III
AE21-LED-KIT4E35 Type IV
AE21-LED-KIT5E35 Type V
AE21-LED-KITLE35 One Way, Left
AE21-LED-KITRE35 One Way, Right
Wall Director Large
WD18-LED-KIT2E35 Type II
WD18-LED-KIT3E35 Type III
WD18-LED-KIT4E35 Type IV
WD18-LED-KIT5E35 Type V
WD18-LED-KITLE35 One Way, Left
WD18-LED-KITRE35 One Way, Right
WARP9 Large
WP9L-LED-KIT1E35 Type I
WP9L-LED-KIT2E35 Type II
WP9L-LED-KIT3E35 Type III
WP9L-LED-KIT4E35 Type IV
WP9L-LED-KIT5E35 Type V
WP9L-LED-KITLE35 One Way, Left
WP9L-LED-KITRE35 One Way, Right
The Archetype Large
AR-LED-KIT1E35 Type I
AR-LED-KIT2E35 Type II
AR-LED-KIT3E35 Type III